



The Arts & Culture Commission is advisory to the Town Council and works to encourage the development of art, drama, music, and other creative activities in Los Gatos. The Commission shall make recommendations to the Town Council concerning public art, under the terms of the current Town Public Art Selection Policy and Procedure. The Commission consists of seven (7) members.



The Commission has started drafting a public arts plan for Los Gatos, and wants to encourage all to provide input to the plan. Just as well as the Commission would like to encourage you to give us input and comments on projects, events, etc.



In 2023 the Commission signed an agreement with SVCreates who's mission is to elevate Silicon Valley's creative culture. SVCreates is working with the Los Gatos Arts & Culture Commission to ensure that artists throughout Los Gatos are aware of the opportunities and services available from SVCreates.



LOS GATOS